MF-VS Narrow Body Series - PTC Resettable Fuses
Features
n	 3.6 mm narrow design axial strap
n	 Fully compatible with current industry
standards
n	 Weldable nickel terminals
n	 Very low internal resistance
n	 Low switching temperature

NEXT	THREE	DIGITS	=
DAY	OF	YEAR)
How to Order
	 MF - VS 210 N __ __
Multifuse®
Product
Designator
Series
	 VS = Axial Leaded
	       “Strap” Component
Hold Current, Ihold
	 170-210 (1.7 Amps - 2.1 Amps)
Narrow Device Option
   	N = Narrow (3.6 mm)
Longer Lead Option
	 L = Longer Leads
Insulating Option
	 U = Non-Insulated Option
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
The products described herein and this document are subject to specific legal disclaimers as set forth on the last page of this document, and at www.bourns.com/docs/legal/disclaimer.pdf.
MF-VSN SERIES, REV. L, 01/22
Asia-Pacific: Tel: +886-2 2562-4117
Email: asiacus@bourns.com
EMEA: Tel: +36 88 885 877
Email: eurocus@bourns.com
The Americas: Tel: +1-951 781-5500
Email: americus@bourns.com
	 3312 - 2 mm SMD Trimming Potentiometer
Application Notice
MFAN 12/18
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.